
ADI PRO's faceplates neatly cover single 
gang outlet boxes, helping to organize voice, 
data and networking cables in commercial 
and residential applications. These durable 
faceplates have a white finish with color-
matched screws for a professional look.

PART #
0E-FP1WH
0E-FP2WH
0E-FP3WH
0E-FP4WH

UPC
811914025887
811914025917
811914025948
811914025979

Ports
1
2
3
4

Dimensions: 4.5″ x 2.75″ (114 x 70mm)

Color: White

Material: ABS

Quantity: 2-Pack

SINGLE GANG FACEPLATES
1, 2, 3 OR 4 PORTS

FEATURES
Commercial and residential applications

Neatly covers standard single gang outlet boxes

Accomodates a wide variety of easy to install, snap-in 
modules

Available in 1, 2, 3 or 4 port configurations

Durable ABS construction

Color-matched mounting screws included

Product Specifications

For more information contact
your ADI Sales person or visit
adiglobal.com/adiexclusivebrands




